 Since, the Extension of Approval is getting expiry on 30.06.2019, the Second Cycle of 

Accreditation process has been initiated and hence the application for Second cycle of 

Accreditation was submitted on 2nd April 2019  

 Accreditation Fee of Rs. 4,13,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Thirteen Thousand only) has been 

paid on 15th April 2019 

 Compliance Report of the 4 departments viz., B.Tech. (ECE), B.Tech. (CSE), B.Tech. (IT) and B.Tech. (EIE) have 

been re-submitted on 17th May 2019. 

 Based on the same, the NBA Expert Team has visited our University during 15th June 2019 (Saturday) and sanctioned